
        
Trip Summary by Trip     Page: 1

Trip Summary by Trip
Ordered by Trip Name

        
Trip: SNOW ROUTE 014 AM - THURSTON HS    
Vehicle: 079       

STOP TIME STUDENTS  LOCATION    
1 6:45 0  Bus Parking Exit  
2 6:53 0  51st ST & B ST  
3 6:55 0  E ST & 49th ST  
4 6:58 0  F ST & 53rd ST  
5 7:00 0  54th ST & E ST  
6 7:02 0  54th ST & B ST  
7 7:07 0  6975 BLUEBELLE WAY  
8 7:11 0  235 S 71ST ST  
9 7:13 0  228 S 72ND ST  

10 7:17 0  8385 MCKENZIE HWY  
11 7:18 0  8525 MCKENZIE HWY  
12 7:21 0  8651 THURSTON RD (APPLEWOOD MOBILE PARK)  
13 7:35 0  THURSTON HIGH SCHOOL  

        
Trip: SNOW ROUTE 014 PM - THURSTON HS    
Vehicle: 079       

STOP TIME STUDENTS  LOCATION    
1 3:28 0  THURSTON HIGH SCHOOL  
2 3:36 0  51st ST & B ST  
3 3:38 0  E ST & 49th ST  
4 3:41 0  F ST & 53rd ST  
5 3:42 0  54th ST & E ST  
6 3:44 0  54th ST & B ST  
7 3:49 0  6975 BLUEBELLE WAY  
8 3:53 0  235 S 71ST ST  
9 3:55 0  228 S 72ND ST  

10 3:59 0  8385 MCKENZIE HWY  
11 4:00 0  8525 MCKENZIE HWY  
12 4:03 0  8651 THURSTON RD (APPLEWOOD MOBILE PARK)  
13 4:20 0  Bus Parking Driveway  

   


